
ENTRIES CLOSE MONDAY, 16th OCTOBER, 2017

ADELAIDE DISTRICTS
WORKING DOG

CLUB INC.
10th ANNIVERSARY

CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
GROUP 5 SPECIALTY

To be held under the Constitution and Rules of the SACA Inc

Saturday, 28th October, 2017 - 9.30 a.m.
JUDGE: Ms. Yuan Wang (China)
First Australian Judging Appointment

BORDER COLLIE SPECIALIST
AWARDS: ALL CLASSES IN SHOW

10th Anniversary Rosettes and Trophy
Best of Breed Medallions; Best Neuter of Breed Rosettes;
Best of Breed Perpetual Trophy for GSD's (Stock Coat) —

"Andrew Hueppauff Memorial Trophy" (not to be taken out of
the state).

BOTH SHOWS HELD AT DAVID ROCHE PARK

THE MARGARET BENNETT MEMORIAL
CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW

GROUP 5 SPECIALTY
To be held under the Constitution and Rules of the SACA Inc

Sunday, 29th October, 2017 - 9.30 a.m.
JUDGE: Mrs. Pam Douglas (New Zealand)

BEARDED COLLIE SPECIALIST
AWARDS: ALL CLASSES IN SHOW

Memorial Rosettes and Trophy
Best of Breed Medallions; Best Neuter of Breed Rosettes.

The Club reserves the right to appoint a Reserve Judge if
necessary.
SHOW MANAGER: Mr. C. Dickens. SACA REP.: Mrs. L. Webb.
MEMBERSHIP: All classes of membership $2.00. Financial year
1.1.2017 to 31.12.2017.
ENTRY FEES PER SHOW: Members $14.00, Babies $7.00; Non-
Members $15.00, Babies $8.00.
CATALOGUES PER SHOW: $5.00 prepaid. (Full breeding please).
CLASSES: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 9, 10, 11, 18 Neutered / 1A, 2A, 3A, 4A, 5A,
9A, 10A, 11A, 18A Neutered.
ORDER OF JUDGING: All Group 5 Breeds ALPHABETICALLY
and Show Specials.
PAPER ENTRIES TO:
ADWDC Inc., Mr. M. Kirss,
85 Carnarvon Tce., Largs North, SA 5016
Phone: (08) 8341 9997 — NOT after
8.30 p.m.
Mobile contact, show day only 0416 191 221
Cheques made out to Adelaide Districts
Working Dog Club
If you require acknowledgement enclose a SSAE

ALL BREEDS DOG
CLUB OF SA INC.

CHAMPIONSHIP SHOWS
To be held under the Constitution and Rules of the SACA Inc.

Friday 24th and Saturday
25th November, 2017

DAVID ROCHE PARK
JUDGES

FRIDAY, 24th NOVEMBER — NOT BEFORE 6.00 P.M.
MRS. D. BAILLIE (VIC)........................................Group 1
MR. J. ATTRIDGE (QLD)......................................Group 2
MR. R. BARRATT (NSW).....................................Group 3
MRS. J. VAN DINTER (WA).................................Group 4
MRS. S. MARSHALL (VIC)..................................Group 5
MRS. T. McNEIL (NSW).......................................Group 6
MS. K. SMITH (VIC)............................................Group 7
MRS. D. BAILLIE (VIC).........................General Specials
SATURDAY, 25th NOVEMBER — 10.00 A.M.
MR. R. BARRATT (NSW).....................................Group 1
MRS. T. McNEIL (NSW).......................................Group 2
MRS. J. VAN DINTER (WA).................................Group 3
MRS. S. MARSHALL (VIC)..................................Group 4
MRS. D. BAILLIE (VIC)........................................Group 5
MS. K. SMITH (VIC)............................................Group 6
MR. J. ATTRIDGE (QLD)......................................Group 7
MRS. S. MARSHALL (VIC)....................General Specials
The Club reserves the right to appoint a Reserve Judge if
necessary.
SHOW MANAGER: Peter Lewis.
SACA REPRESENTATIVE: Peter Andrews.
MEMBERSHIP: $1.00.
Financial Year 1/10/2017 – 30/09/2018.
ENTRY FEES: $14.00; Babies $7.00.
CATALOGUE: $4.00.
CLASSES: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 10, 11, 18 / 1A, 2A, 3A, 4A, 5A,
10A, 11A, 18A.
ORDER OF JUDGING: All rings simultaneously.
AWARDS: Friday Voucher and Sash.
Saturday Cash and Sash.
For all in Show awards.  Best in Group, Runner-up, Baby
and Puppy in Group.
CATERING: Available.
ENTRIES TO: Mrs. G. Lewis,
3319 Jervois Road, Wellington, SA 5259.
Phone: 0407 713 113.
Dogs SA Hot Weather Policy Applies if the forecast
temperature at 10.00 a.m. two days prior on
eldersweather.com.au is 37 degrees or above. If
applicable the Saturday show will commence not
before 6.00 p.m.

ENTRIES CLOSE MONDAY, 13th NOVEMBER, 2017
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